Merlin line (MerlinTM, Merlin PlusTM and Merlin Plus BoxTM), represents a range of solutions
perfectly suitable for every needs in manual measurements. The Plus versions add powerful
capabilities to the intuitive and user friendly interface of the Merlin thanks to the management
of statistic, customizable measurements pages and detailed reports.
Merlin line
Indicators and electronic display units
GAUGE COMPUTERS
FOR

CPU ARM9TM 1 GHz Intel Bay Trail J1900 2.0 GHz
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description Order code
MERLIN - Windows CE7, True flat, Western Operating System B830MEADD01
MERLIN - Windows CE7, Western Operating System B830MEADD00
MERLIN – Windows CE7, Japanese Operating System B830MECDD00
MERLIN – Windows CE7, Korean Operating System B830MEEDD00
MERLIN – Windows CE7, Chinese Operating System B830MEFDD00
MERLIN PLUS – Windows 7P multi-language 2GB RAM, 60 GB SSD (*) B830MPMEIC0
MERLIN PLUS – Windows 10 IoT multi-language 4GB RAM, 60 GB SSD B830MPMFIC0
MERLIN PLUS – Windows 10 IoT multi-language 8GB RAM, 120 GB SSD B830MPMFJD0
MERLIN PLUS BOX – Windows 7P multi-language 2GB RAM, 60 GB SSD B830MBAABA0
MERLIN PLUS BOX – Windows 10 IoT multi-language 4GB RAM, 60 GB SSD B830MBBBBB0
MERLIN PLUS BOX – Windows 10 IoT multi-language 8GB RAM, 120 GB SSD B830MBBBCC0
MERLIN PLUS BOX – Windows 10 IoT multi-language 8GB RAM, 240 GB SSD B830MBBBDC0
HOW TO ORDER
(*) preferably use the Windows 10 equivalent code B830MPMFIC0
Merlin line
6